4
Microwave SLCs
Maxi & Maxi+ Series:
Single Layer Ceramics With & Without Borders
GENERAL INFORMATION
Maxi and Maxi+ are both AVX proprietary intergranular
barrier layer dielectric formulations. Both use SrTiO3 as
their major constituent and have dielectric constants

GB SERIES: MAXI SINGLE LAYER CAPACITORS WITH BORDERS
GH
Type Code
GH = w/o borders
GB = w/ borders
02
Case Size
01
02
03
04
05
06
5
Working
Voltage
Code
5 = 50 VDC
8
Dielectric
Code
8 = Maxi
(k = 20,000)
9 = Maxi+
(k = 30,000)
102
Capacitance
Value
EIA Cap
Code in pF
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Z = +80% -20%
A
Termination
Code
A = Au
(100 µ-in min)
over
Ti/W (1000 Å nom)
also available
N = Ti/W-Ni-Au
6N
Packaging
Code
6N = Antistatic
Waffle Pack
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS: inches (millimeters)
Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF)
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
68 330 330 750 750 1200 1200 2700 2700 4700 4700 8200
GH SERIES: MAXI+ SINGLE LAYER CAPACITORS WITHOUT BORDERS
Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF)
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
330 390 390 1000 1000 1800 1800 3300 3300 6800 6800 10000
Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF)
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
51 220 220 560 560 1000 1000 2200 2200 4700 4700 8200
GB SERIES: MAXI+ SINGLE LAYER CAPACITORS WITH BORDERS
Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF) Cap (pF)
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
220 330 330 820 820 1500 1500 2700 2700 6800 6800 10000
6
Microwave SLCs
Performance Curves
S21 FORWARD TRANSMISSION
2 3
1
Capacitance = 220 pF     Q = 50 @ 1 MHz